Position

Nurse Practitioner

Registered Nurse 1

Infection Prevention/Employee

Health

Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 2

Rn Supervisor

Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 3

Education Coordinator

Clinical Intake Coordinator

Other Positions Held

Special District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

Department

094 - Outside Services
Jail
094 - Outside Services
Jail
094 - Outside Services
Jail
094 - Outside Services
Jail
094 - Outside Services
Jail
094 - Outside Services
Jail
094 - Outside Services
Jail
094 - Outside Services
Jail
094 - Outside Services
Jail
094 - Outside Services
Jail
094 - Outside Services
Jail

094 - Outside Services
Jail

Total Wages

$60,570

$58,975

$43,284

$30,921

$22,481

$22,383

$6,434

$2,043

$1,406

$578

$538

$148

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$5,200

$0

$0

$4,231

$0

$0

$188

$12

$24

$0



