Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse Practitioner		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$60,570	\$0
Registered Nurse 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$58,975	\$0
Infection Prevention/Employee Health		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$43,284	\$5,200
Registered Nurse 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$30,921	\$0
Registered Nurse		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$22,481	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$22,383	\$4,231
Registered Nurse 2		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$6,434	\$0
Rn Supervisor		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$2,043	\$0
Registered Nurse 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$1,406	\$188
Registered Nurse 3		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$578	\$12
Education Coordinator		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$538	\$24
Clinical Intake Coordinator		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	094 - Outside Services Jail	\$148	\$0